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1 II Danao Ronald O. San Manuel II Sto. Niño Cagayan 52 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

2 II Calano Imelda D. San Manuel II Sto. Niño Cagayan 55 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

3 II Danao Joseph C. San Manuel II Sto. Niño Cagayan 47 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

4 II Danao Miguelito G. San Manuel II Sto. Niño Cagayan 48 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

5 II Danao Rexie O. San Manuel II Sto. Niño Cagayan 35 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

6 II Danao Rodel O. San Manuel II Sto. Niño Cagayan 40 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

7 II Maggay Glydel D. San Manuel II Sto. Niño Cagayan 25 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

8 II Danao Mark Randel E. San Manuel II Sto. Niño Cagayan 28 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

9 II Danao Judy E. San Manuel II Sto. Niño Cagayan 48 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

10 II Danao John Dave B. San Manuel II Sto. Niño Cagayan 24 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

11 II Guianan Gilda San Manuel II Sto. Niño Cagayan 51 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

12 II Solancho Olivia A. Lipatan II Sto. Niño Cagayan 48 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

13 II Acosta Merlie A. Lipatan II Sto. Niño Cagayan 52 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

14 II Pacion Roberto Lipatan II Sto. Niño Cagayan 54 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

15 II Callo Ronald R. Lipatan II Sto. Niño Cagayan 52 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

16 II Solancho Aldrin D. Lipatan II Sto. Niño Cagayan 32 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

17 II Campo Olivia P. Lipatan II Sto. Niño Cagayan 54 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

18 II Ranjo Marcelo Lipatan II Sto. Niño Cagayan 32 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

19 II Callo Delia C. Lipatan II Sto. Niño Cagayan 56 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

20 II Tomas Leticia Lipatan II Sto. Niño Cagayan 66 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

21 II Sansano, Jr. Andres Lipatan II Sto. Niño Cagayan 46 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

22 II Tungpalan Andres Lipatan II Rizal Cagayan 62 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

23 II Butacan Cristel Marie Lipatan II Rizal Cagayan 25 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

24 II Acosta Rhea P. P. Lipatan II Rizal Cagayan 28 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

25 II Lazaro Luis Lipatan II Rizal Cagayan 49 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

26 II Mamaoag Leo Lipatan II Rizal Cagayan 44 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

27 II Tapaoan Maria Teresa E. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 51 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

28 II Tejada Felix A. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 63 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP
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29 II Evilla Eufhre L. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 57 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

30 II Domingo Danilo T. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 47 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

31 II Babaran Reynald L. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 39 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

32 II Cuaresma Elimar D. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 40 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

33 II Santos Rodrigo A. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 63 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

34 II Cabang Julius D. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 24 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

35 II Acoba Joemar D. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 40 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

36 II Dela Cruz Johnny S. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 52 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

37 II Uy Felix E. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 31 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

38 II Agustin Nixon D. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 51 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

39 II Uy, Jr. Orlando E. Sta. Felicitas II Rizal Cagayan 34 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

40 II De Ocampo Roberto C. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 49 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

41 II Agliam Antonio B. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

42 II Abad Philip A. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 36 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

43 II Agliam Francisco B. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 46 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

44 II Islao Dennis M. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

45 II De Ocampo Reynato L. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

46 II De Ocampo Victor C. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

47 II Isnac Mario D. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 54 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

48 II Apostol Hansel D. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 29 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

49 II Julian Vicente L. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 41 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

50 II Julian Jonito O. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 56 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

51 II De Ocampo Maniolito C. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

52 II Lana Roger M Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 29 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

53 II Bibbigan Marte L. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 37 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

54 II Olama Jerry B. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 65 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

55 II Trinidad Federico E. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 45 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

56 II Verdadero William M. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 37 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

57 II Battalones Neilo S. Anurturu II Rizal Cagayan 45 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

58 II Buslig Reynalyn B. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 40 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

59 II Talang Luciano C. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 51 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

60 II Talang Van Aimielle P. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 22 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

61 II Talang Cianna Zhian P. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 20 F Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

62 II Sangdaan Pepito S. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 42 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

63 II Culili Zaldy S. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 41 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

64 II Simon Marconi T. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 39 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

65 II Soriano, Jr. Jose B. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 38 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

66 II Asucena Michael C. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 48 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

67 II Asucena Carlito M. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 63 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP
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68 II Asucena Jose M. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 68 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

69 II Addulam Ernesto A. Battut II Rizal Cagayan 58 M Farmer 3 ENGP CBEP

ISABELA

1 2 AGO-AN EFREN P. Sinalugan VI San Guillermo Isabela 37 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

2 2 CABALBAG ROBERTO JR. C. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 42 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

3 2 CABICO APOLONIO SR. B. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 60 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

4 2 CABICO CATALINA D. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 56 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

5 2 CALLANGAN SONNY M. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 35 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

6 2 COLCOL ALEX A. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 50 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

7 2 COLCOL ALVIN S. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 24 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

8 2 COLCOL BENITO S. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 48 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

9 2 COLCOL CESAR S. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 46 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

10 2 DALUPANG MARITESS C. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 27 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

11 2 DULATRE CESARIO G. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 53 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

12 2 DULAY ELPIDIO P. San Francisco Sur VI San Guillermo Isabela 60 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

13 2 DULAY LUVIMINDA R. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 59 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

14 2 DULAY REYNALDO R. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 42 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

15 2 DULAY ROMEO P. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 65 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

16 2 GAZZINGAN CHARRY D. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 30 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

17 2 GAZZINGAN ANGELICA D. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 19 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

18 2 GAZZINGAN TEODULO M. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 63 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

19 2 OLIPAS GREGORIO H. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 64 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

20 2 MAMARIL ANTONIO SR. DC. San Francisco Sur VI San Guillermo Isabela 52 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

21 2 MAMARIL RENATO D. San Francisco Sur VI San Guillermo Isabela 48 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

22 2 OLIPAS ARTEMIO H. Sinalugan VI San Guillermo Isabela 59 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

23 2 OLIPAS MARCELO H. Sinalugan VI San Guillermo Isabela 47 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

24 2 RAGAY ROMILYN D. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 37 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

25 2 SIMON JOCELYN C. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 38 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

26 2 SORIANO JHAMEL A. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 27 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

27 2 SORIANO JORDAN A. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 27 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

28 2 SORIANO REYNOLD S. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 54 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

29 2 SOTOMAYOR ROMEL A. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 52 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

30 2 TABANGIN ROGER I. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 55 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

31 2 AQUINO GRACE D. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 47 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

32 2 AQUINO JESSIE P. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 47 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

CENRO CAUAYAN
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33 2 BAUTISTA JAYSON P. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 18 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

34 2 BAUTISTA JONIOR P. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 28 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

35 2 BAUTISTA RUBEN S. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 57 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

36 2 DOMINGO ANGELA G. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 26 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

37 2 LAURETA DIVINA C. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 50 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

38 2 MANZANO LORETO JR. J. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 22 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

39 2 MANZANO REYNOLD J. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 38 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

40 2 PAINGAN BEN A. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 49 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

41 2 PATUNGAO NORMA R. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 52 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

42 2 SISTER GENEROSO C. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 73 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

43 2 CASTILLO ROLANDO G. Bunnay III Angadanan Isabela 27 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

44 2 RAMOS GEDION S. Bunnay III Angadanan Isabela 44 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

45 2 QUILANG TEODORO T. Bunnay III Angadanan Isabela 30 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

46 2 LACAR FERNANDO C. San Antonio III Angadanan Isabela 29 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra
Seedling Production - Plantation 

Establishment

1 2 AGO-AN EFREN P. Sinalugan VI San Guillermo Isabela 37 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

2 2 CABALBAG ROBERTO JR. C. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 42 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

3 2 CABICO APOLONIO SR. B. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 60 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

4 2 CABICO CATALINA D. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 56 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

5 2 CALLANGAN SONNY M. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 35 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

6 2 COLCOL ALEX A. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 50 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

7 2 COLCOL ALVIN S. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 24 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

8 2 COLCOL BENITO S. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 48 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

9 2 COLCOL CESAR S. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 46 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

10 2 DALUPANG MARITESS C. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 27 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

11 2 DULATRE CESARIO G. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 53 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

12 2 DULAY ELPIDIO P. San Francisco Sur VI San Guillermo Isabela 60 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

13 2 DULAY LUVIMINDA R. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 59 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

14 2 DULAY REYNALDO R. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 42 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

15 2 DULAY ROMEO P. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 65 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

16 2 GAZZINGAN CHARRY D. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 30 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

17 2 GAZZINGAN ANGELICA D. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 19 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

18 2 GAZZINGAN TEODULO M. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 63 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

19 2 OLIPAS GREGORIO H. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 64 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

20 2 MAMARIL ANTONIO SR. DC. San Francisco Sur VI San Guillermo Isabela 52 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

21 2 MAMARIL RENATO D. San Francisco Sur VI San Guillermo Isabela 48 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

22 2 OLIPAS ARTEMIO H. Sinalugan VI San Guillermo Isabela 59 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

CENRO CAUAYAN
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23 2 OLIPAS MARCELO H. Sinalugan VI San Guillermo Isabela 47 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

24 2 RAGAY ROMILYN D. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 37 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

25 2 SIMON JOCELYN C. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 38 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

26 2 SORIANO JHAMEL A. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 27 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

27 2 SORIANO JORDAN A. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 27 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

28 2 SORIANO REYNOLD S. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 54 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

29 2 SOTOMAYOR ROMEL A. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 52 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

30 2 TABANGIN ROGER I. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 55 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

31 2 AQUINO GRACE D. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 47 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

32 2 AQUINO JESSIE P. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 47 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

33 2 BAUTISTA JAYSON P. Aringay VI San Guillermo Isabela 18 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

34 2 BAUTISTA JONIOR P. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 28 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

35 2 BAUTISTA RUBEN S. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 57 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

36 2 DOMINGO ANGELA G. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 26 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

37 2 LAURETA DIVINA C. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 50 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

38 2 MANZANO LORETO JR. J. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 22 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

39 2 MANZANO REYNOLD J. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 38 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

40 2 PAINGAN BEN A. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 49 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

41 2 PATUNGAO NORMA R. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 52 F Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

42 2 SISTER GENEROSO C. Rizal VI San Guillermo Isabela 73 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

43 2 CASTILLO ROLANDO G. Bunnay III Angadanan Isabela 27 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

44 2 RAMOS GEDION S. Bunnay III Angadanan Isabela 44 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

45 2 QUILANG TEODORO T. Bunnay III Angadanan Isabela 30 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

46 2 LACAR FERNANDO C. San Antonio III Angadanan Isabela 29 M Farmer Mar-Dec ENGP Non-Infra Plantation Establishment

1 II Anapen Alsado B. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 46 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

2 II Anapen Allen B. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 25 M Environmental Monitoring February-December 2 under LOA

3 II Anapen Freddie B. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 28 M Mining Worker February-December 2 under LOA

4 II Madrideo Joshua A. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 24 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

5 II Dano Nestor D. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 51 M Carpenter February-December 2 under LOA

6 II Baniwas Antonio Q. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 59 M School Security February-December 2 under LOA

7 II Baniwas Ruben Q. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 48 M Barangay Councilor February-December 2 under LOA

8 II Felix Herminio J. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 47 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

9 II Anapen Lemuel M. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 24 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

10 II Palcungan Jully N. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 53 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

11 II Miranda Raymart V. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 31 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

12 II Reguendin Perlita C. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 49 F Housewife February-December 2 under LOA

13 II Salazar Sylvia S. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 38 F Housewife February-December 2 under LOA

CENRO PALANAN
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14 II Eliw Marilyn D. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 29 F Housewife February-December 2 under LOA

15 II Salvador Lester E. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 21 M Laborer February-December 2 under LOA

16 II Salazar Jefferson S. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 20 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

17 II Eliw Leonora R. Ayod IV Dinapigue Isabela 39 F Housewife February-December 2 under LOA

18 II Candido Benedicto C. Dibulo IV Dinapigue Isabela 40 M Barangay Captain February-December 2 under LOA

19 II Candido Melvin C. Dibulo IV Dinapigue Isabela 33 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

20 II Candido Ernesto C. Dibulo IV Dinapigue Isabela 25 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

21 II Casabar Ernesto, Sr. C. Dibulo IV Dinapigue Isabela 64 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

22 II Alibuyog Jerry B. Dibulo IV Dinapigue Isabela 46 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

23 II Felix Federico S. Dibulo IV Dinapigue Isabela 30 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

24 II Felix Mario S. Dibulo IV Dinapigue Isabela 42 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

25 II Subang Jerry S. Dibulo IV Dinapigue Isabela 32 M Fisherman February-December 2 under LOA

26 II Rufino Versly J. Bucal Sur IV Dinapigue Isabela 33 M Mansonry Carpentry February-December 2 under LOA

27 II Rufino Victor B. Bucal Sur IV Dinapigue Isabela 55 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

28 II Dairo James C. Dimaluade IV Dinapigue Isabela 33 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

29 II Dairo Mark Anthony C. Dimaluade IV Dinapigue Isabela 34 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

30 II Manuel Marvin D. Dimaluade IV Dinapigue Isabela 21 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

31 II Ismael Vilma D. Dimaluade IV Dinapigue Isabela 29 F Housewife February-December 2 under LOA

32 II Cinco Jerry B. Bucal Norte IV Dinapigue Isabela 47 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

33 II Darang Myrna B. Bucal Norte IV Dinapigue Isabela 57 F Housewife February-December 2 under LOA

34 II Bajet Maximo D. Bucal Norte IV Dinapigue Isabela 34 M Gov't. Employee February-December 2 under LOA

35 II Bajet Rey D. Bucal Norte IV Dinapigue Isabela 36 M LSB Teacher February-December 2 under LOA

36 II Donato Donaciano C. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 57 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

37 II Donato Elvis C. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 51 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

38 II Chavez Reychie O. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 27 M Housewife February-December 2 under LOA

39 II Robles Jeanette A. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 48 F Housewife February-December 2 under LOA

40 II Flores Romulo C. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 65 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

41 II Mamalateo Edter C. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 41 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

42 II Alvarez Romulo C. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 52 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

43 II Alvarez Arnold O. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 57 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

44 II Donato Marcos C. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 57 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

45 II Fiesta Reyboy F. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 30 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

46 II Donato Germy C. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 30 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

47 II Cabaldo Nedie O. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 46 F Housewife February-December 2 under LOA

48 II Ochoa Lucas C. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 58 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

49 II Alcaraz Erlindo V. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 63 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

50 II Morales Eddiever G Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 28 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

51 II Paguirigan Agnes O. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 44 F Housewife February-December 2 under LOA

52 II Mamalateo Jennie O. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 39 F Housewife February-December 2 under LOA
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53 II Donato Ariel A. Dimasari II Palanan Isabela 59 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

54 II Melecio Edwin O. Didaddungan II Palanan Isabela 34 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

55 II Olaes Armando O. Didaddungan II Palanan Isabela 63 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

56 II Olaes Camilo O. Didaddungan II Palanan Isabela 65 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

57 II Banzuela Abner A. Didaddungan II Palanan Isabela 65 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA

58 II Usbal Jayson M. Didaddungan II Palanan Isabela 18 M Farming February-December 2 under LOA


